Taxing District

Lane County

Lane Community College

Lane Education Service Dist

Value Comparisons

2008-09

M5 Real Market
Value

50,761,973,710

50,553,660,475

50,490,948,271

Taxable Value
(after Urban

Taxable Value Renewal)

24,571,615,123 24,297,751,388

24,521,455,888 24,247,592,153

24,483,201,918 24,209,338,183

Linn Benton Lincoln ESD

School Districts

Cities

Alsea School District
Bethel School District
Blachly School District
Creswell School District
Crow Applegate Lorane SD
Eugene School District
Fern Ridge School District
Harrisburg School District
Junction City School District
Lincoln School District
Lowell School District
Mapleton School District
Marcola School District
McKenzie School District
Monroe School District
Oakridge School District
Pleasant Hill School District
Siuslaw School District
South Lane School Dist
Springfield School District

City of Coburg

City of Cottage Grove
City of Creswell

City of Eugene

City of Florence

240,010,900

12,829,439
4,535,496,652
152,653,810
959,035,581
411,582,187
24,594,507,993
1,386,955,009
44,623,990
1,465,435,562
164,469,257
425,683,820
306,723,422
268,330,924
745,242,992
18,088,214
693,707,669
836,287,174
3,311,481,621
2,270,208,122
8,127,615,733

277,615,819
983,381,511
497,841,066
23,448,229,956
1,578,906,242

City of Junction City 558,635,374
City of Lowell 103,854,641
City of Oakridge 228,715,791
City of Springfield 7,205,559,254
City of Veneta 421,994,421
City of Westfir 22,807,913

Lane County Department of Assessment Taxation

73,734,266 73,734,266
1,653,382 1,653,382
2,527,522,943 2,527,522,943
46,090,531 46,090,531
505,813,424 505,813,424
199,140,839 199,140,839
11,396,883,700 11,184,443,939
712,122,781 676,476,094
28,145,031 28,145,031
820,542,010 820,542,010
33,826,914 33,826,914
168,075,533 168,075,533
114,201,021 114,201,021
131,581,311 131,581,311
291,878,444 291,878,444
10,108,939 10,108,939
202,381,946 202,381,946
462,942,678 462,942,678

1,451,011,966
1,140,353,946
4,312,658,845

164,815,614 140,428,356
500,539,978 500,539,978
263,831,335 263,831,335
11,158,312,592 10,994,414,109
734,370,387 718,622,584
297,636,442 297,636,442
47,688,990 47,688,990
115,648,013 115,648,013
3,502,295,304 3,471,820,002
226,079,404 190,488,046
10,565,266 10,565,266
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1,435,264,163
1,140,353,946
4,302,629,361



Taxing District

Value Comparisons
2008-09

Rural Fire Protection Districts

Water Districts

Bailey Spencer RFPD
Coburg RFPD

Dexter RFPD

Eugene RFPD No. 1
Goshen RFPD

Hazeldell Rural Fire District
Junction City RFPD

Lake Creek RFPD

Lane County Fire District #1
Lane Rural Fire/Rescue Dist
Lorane RFPD

Lowell RFPD

Mapleton Fire Department
McKenzie Fire & Rescue
Mohawk Valley RFD
Monroe RFPD

Pleasant Hill RFPD

Santa Clara RFPD

Siuslaw RFPD No. 1

South Lane Co Fire & Rescue
Swisshome Deadwood RFPD
Upper McKenzie RFPD
Willakenzie RFPD

Zumwalt RFPD

Blue River Water District
Glenwood Water District

Heceta Water District Bond
Junction City Water Cont Dist
Marcola Water District

McKenzie Palisades Water Supply
Rainbow Water & Fire District
River Rd Water Cont Dist Sub One
River Road Water District

Row River Water District

Miscellaneous Districts

Fern Ridge Library District
Lane Library District

Port of Siuslaw

River Road Park & Rec District
Siuslaw Public Library Dist
Western Lane Ambulance Dist
Willamalane Park & Rec Dist

Lane County Department of Assessment Taxation

M5 Real Market
Value

73,411,520
546,785,810
249,199,408
173,411,662
584,873,380

79,665,478

1,042,691,088

74,662,661

1,886,452,446
1,127,183,910

85,736,146
241,302,646
106,329,636

1,036,482,016
447,487,350

24,393,805
455,663,491
918,884,627

1,375,191,022
2,735,864,876

52,213,055
197,374,675
292,071,680
188,241,059

43,778,524
101,542,997
781,038,592

1,160,395,802

49,294,647

13,124,436
508,848,866

54,765,145
701,217,569

65,890,256

1,386,955,009

954,981,796
3,943,300,739

747,742,632
3,322,398,389
3,576,742,586
7,679,605,265

Taxable Value

41,188,461
333,293,023
140,216,643
110,533,294
230,178,193

43,923,544
593,630,062

29,732,160

1,024,031,759
636,928,184

51,932,354
129,676,165

52,251,252
530,449,981
239,775,003

13,951,926
259,532,231
543,845,724
622,819,263

1,492,916,656

23,452,541

90,867,372
153,485,103
100,138,574

17,082,993
51,691,139
357,040,239
657,897,095
20,507,777
6,906,318
303,044,442
34,601,140
394,034,808
34,044,279

712,122,781
504,253,294
1,704,405,744
421,377,532
1,495,834,505
1,555,277,270
3,761,242,768

Taxable Value
(after Urban
Renewal)

41,188,461
308,905,765
140,216,643
110,533,294
230,154,748

43,923,544
593,630,062

29,732,160
988,522,367
636,928,184

51,932,354
129,676,165

52,251,252
530,449,981
239,775,003

13,951,926
259,532,231
543,845,724
622,819,263

1,492,916,656

23,452,541

90,867,372
153,485,103
100,138,574

17,082,993
48,006,382
357,040,239
657,897,095
20,507,777
6,906,318
303,044,442
34,601,140
394,034,808
34,044,279

676,476,094
504,253,294
1,688,657,941
421,377,532
1,480,086,702
1,539,529,467
3,727,059,264
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Urban Renewal Plan Areas

Coburg

Eugene Downtown
Eugene Riverfront
Florence

Springdfield - Glenwood
Springfield - Downtown
Veneta

Non-Levying Districts

Blachly Water Control District

Blue River Park and Rec District
Central Lincoln Peoples Utility District
City of Dunes City

Dearborn Water Control District
Dexter Sanitary District

Emerald People's Utility District

Lane County Metro WW Service District
Le Bleu District

Mapleton Water District

Santa Clara Water District

Shangri La Water District

Westridge Water District

Lane County Department of Assessment Taxation

M5 Real Market
Value

55,046,398
486,823,997
436,435,937
238,952,310
279,458,101
326,497,590

86,897,422

36,277,366
43,778,524
3,564,385,096
404,089,301
5,870,756
32,196,262
5,208,986,342
30,652,263,120
6,166,491
65,539,047
1,067,671,599
37,916,042
5,473,426

Taxable Value

39,017,328
156,110,062
89,784,860
98,651,613
131,055,535
134,236,355
42,675,579

Taxable Value
(after Urban
Renewal)
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