## Value Comparisons 2008-09

Taxing District		M5 Real Market Value	Taxable Value	<b>Taxable Value</b> (after Urban Renewal)
Lane County		50,761,973,710	24,571,615,123	24,297,751,388
Lane Community College		50,553,660,475	24,521,455,888	24,247,592,153
Lane Education Service Dist		50,490,948,271	24,483,201,918	24,209,338,183
Linn Benton Lincoln ESD		240,010,900	73,734,266	73,734,266
School Districts				
School Districts	Alsea School District Bethel School District Blachly School District Creswell School District Crow Applegate Lorane SD Eugene School District Fern Ridge School District Harrisburg School District Junction City School District Lincoln School District Lowell School District Mapleton School District Marcola School District Marcola School District Monroe School District Pleasant Hill School District Siuslaw School District	$\begin{array}{c} 12,829,439\\ 4,535,496,652\\ 152,653,810\\ 959,035,581\\ 411,582,187\\ 24,594,507,993\\ 1,386,955,009\\ 44,623,990\\ 1,465,435,562\\ 164,469,257\\ 425,683,820\\ 306,723,422\\ 268,330,924\\ 745,242,992\\ 18,088,214\\ 693,707,669\\ 836,287,174\\ 3,311,481,621\\ 2,270,208,122\end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c} 1,653,382\\ 2,527,522,943\\ 46,090,531\\ 505,813,424\\ 199,140,839\\ 11,396,883,700\\ 712,122,781\\ 28,145,031\\ 820,542,010\\ 33,826,914\\ 168,075,533\\ 114,201,021\\ 131,581,311\\ 291,878,444\\ 10,108,939\\ 202,381,946\\ 462,942,678\\ 1,451,011,966\\ 1,140,353,946\end{array}$	1,653,382 $2,527,522,943$ $46,090,531$ $505,813,424$ $199,140,839$ $11,184,443,939$ $676,476,094$ $28,145,031$ $820,542,010$ $33,826,914$ $168,075,533$ $114,201,021$ $131,581,311$ $291,878,444$ $10,108,939$ $202,381,946$ $462,942,678$ $1,435,264,163$ $1,140,353,946$
	Springfield School District	8,127,615,733	4,312,658,845	4,302,629,361
Cities		077 046 040	404 045 044	440 400 050
	City of Coburg City of Cottage Grove City of Creswell City of Eugene City of Florence City of Junction City City of Lowell City of Oakridge City of Springfield City of Veneta City of Westfir	277,615,819 983,381,511 497,841,066 23,448,229,956 1,578,906,242 558,635,374 103,854,641 228,715,791 7,205,559,254 421,994,421 22,807,913	$\begin{array}{r} 164,815,614\\ 500,539,978\\ 263,831,335\\ 11,158,312,592\\ 734,370,387\\ 297,636,442\\ 47,688,990\\ 115,648,013\\ 3,502,295,304\\ 226,079,404\\ 10,565,266 \end{array}$	$140,428,356 \\ 500,539,978 \\ 263,831,335 \\ 10,994,414,109 \\ 718,622,584 \\ 297,636,442 \\ 47,688,990 \\ 115,648,013 \\ 3,471,820,002 \\ 190,488,046 \\ 10,565,266 \\ \end{array}$

## Value Comparisons 2008-09

Taxing District		M5 Real Market Value	Taxable Value	<b>Taxable Value</b> (after Urban Renewal)		
Rural Fire Protec	tion Districts					
	Bailey Spencer RFPD	73,411,520	41,188,461	41,188,461		
	Coburg RFPD	546,785,810	333,293,023	308,905,765		
	Dexter RFPD	249,199,408	140,216,643	140,216,643		
	Eugene RFPD No. 1	173,411,662	110,533,294	110,533,294		
	Goshen RFPD	584,873,380	230,178,193	230,154,748		
	Hazeldell Rural Fire District	79,665,478	43,923,544	43,923,544		
	Junction City RFPD	1,042,691,088	593,630,062	593,630,062		
	Lake Creek RFPD	74,662,661	29,732,160	29,732,160		
	Lane County Fire District #1	1,886,452,446	1,024,031,759	988,522,367		
	Lane Rural Fire/Rescue Dist	1,127,183,910	636,928,184	636,928,184		
	Lorane RFPD	85,736,146	51,932,354	51,932,354		
	Lowell RFPD	241,302,646	129,676,165	129,676,165		
	Mapleton Fire Department	106,329,636	52,251,252	52,251,252		
	McKenzie Fire & Rescue	1,036,482,016	530,449,981	530,449,981		
	Mohawk Valley RFD	447,487,350	239,775,003	239,775,003		
	Monroe RFPD	24,393,805	13,951,926	13,951,926		
	Pleasant Hill RFPD	455,663,491	259,532,231	259,532,231		
	Santa Clara RFPD	918,884,627	543,845,724	543,845,724		
	Siuslaw RFPD No. 1	1,375,191,022	622,819,263	622,819,263		
	South Lane Co Fire & Rescue	2,735,864,876	1,492,916,656	1,492,916,656		
	Swisshome Deadwood RFPD	52,213,055	23,452,541	23,452,541		
	Upper McKenzie RFPD	197,374,675	90,867,372	90,867,372		
	Willakenzie RFPD	292,071,680	153,485,103	153,485,103		
	Zumwalt RFPD	188,241,059	100,138,574	100,138,574		
Water Districts						
	Blue River Water District	43,778,524	17,082,993	17,082,993		
	Glenwood Water District	101,542,997	51,691,139	48,006,382		
	Heceta Water District Bond	781,038,592	357,040,239	357,040,239		
	Junction City Water Cont Dist	1,160,395,802	657,897,095	657,897,095		
	Marcola Water District	49,294,647	20,507,777	20,507,777		
	McKenzie Palisades Water Supply	13,124,436	6,906,318	6,906,318		
	Rainbow Water & Fire District	508,848,866	303,044,442	303,044,442		
	River Rd Water Cont Dist Sub One	54,765,145	34,601,140	34,601,140		
	River Road Water District	701,217,569	394,034,808	394,034,808		
	Row River Water District	65,890,256	34,044,279	34,044,279		
Miscellaneous Districts						
	Fern Ridge Library District	1,386,955,009	712,122,781	676,476,094		
	Lane Library District	954,981,796	504,253,294	504,253,294		
	Port of Siuslaw	3,943,300,739	1,704,405,744	1,688,657,941		
	River Road Park & Rec District	747,742,632	421,377,532	421,377,532		
	Siuslaw Public Library Dist	3,322,398,389	1,495,834,505	1,480,086,702		
	Western Lane Ambulance Dist	3,576,742,586	1,555,277,270	1,539,529,467		
	Willamalane Park & Rec Dist	7,679,605,265	3,761,242,768	3,727,059,264		

## Value Comparisons 2008-09

Taxing District		M5 Real Market Value	Taxable Value	<b>Taxable Value</b> (after Urban Renewal)			
Urban Renewal Plan Areas							
	Coburg	55,046,398	39,017,328				
	Eugene Downtown	486,823,997	156,110,062				
	Eugene Riverfront	436,435,937	89,784,860				
	Florence	238,952,310	98,651,613				
	Springfield - Glenwood	279,458,101	131,055,535				
	Springfield - Downtown	326,497,590	134,236,355				
	Veneta	86,897,422	42,675,579				
Non-Levying Dis	Stricts Blachly Water Control District Blue River Park and Rec District Central Lincoln Peoples Utility District City of Dunes City Dearborn Water Control District Dexter Sanitary District Emerald People's Utility District Lane County Metro WW Service District Le Bleu District Mapleton Water District Santa Clara Water District Shangri La Water District	36,277,366 43,778,524 3,564,385,096 404,089,301 5,870,756 32,196,262 5,208,986,342 30,652,263,120 6,166,491 65,539,047 1,067,671,599 37,916,042 5,473,426					